
Nicholas Gregory Soter 
Birth date:-1947 

Pilot History 

(commercial, instrument rated, CFII, MEl) 

Aircraft ratings: SEL, MEL. 
Other: Advanced Ground Instructor, Instrument Ground Instructor. 

Medical: 1st Class, issued May 7, 2012. 

Most recent bie1mial flight reviews: November 2, 2012. 
Most recent Instrument Proficiency Check: November 2, 2012. 

Never declined for insurance coverage or penalized by FAA. No accidents. 

Total hours (all civilian): 
Single engine fixed gear: 
Single engine retractable: 
Turbine: 
Multi-engine: 
Tail wheel: 
Cross country: 
Night: 
Instrument actual: 
Instrument simulated: 
Last 90 days: 

2,479 
919 

1,136 
93 

423 
11 

1,234 
508 
81 

127 
13 

I affirm that the above information is accurate. 

N. Gregory Soter January 25, 2013 
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